VNEVRLOCNINS
Permit #: 240735
Permit Date: 09/26/24
Permit Type:
Permit Type: Residential
Applicant Name:
Type of Construction: New
Phone Number:
Applicant Address: 310 W Dallas
City, State, Zip:
Description:
Valuation: 0
Square Feet A/C: 1050
Garage/Other Sq Ft: 0
Total Sq Ft Under Roof: 0
Type of Material:
Height:
Linear Feet:
Status:
TAHPDR and NEWSHAP Approval:
TAHPDR and NEWSHAP Approval Date:
Roadway Impact: 0
Sewer Impact: 0
Water Impact: 0
Additional Impervious Surface Area: 0.00

Assigned To:
Property
Parcel # Address Legal Description Owner Name
Fees
Fee Description

Residential Approach/Sidewalk PERM
Residential Certificate of Occupancy PERM
Residential Electrical PERM
Residential Mechanical PERM
Residential New PERM
Residential Plumbing PERM
Plan Rev1§w - Residential New PERM
Construction

Notes

Owner Phone

Total

Zoning

Amount

$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$787.50
$100.00

$511.87

$1,699.37



