

Permit #: 240735 Permit Date: 09/26/24 **Permit Type:** Permit Type: Residential **Applicant Name:** Type of Construction: New **Phone Number:** Applicant Address: 310 W Dallas City, State, Zip: **Description:** Valuation: 0 Square Feet A/C: 1050 Garage/Other Sq Ft: 0 **Total Sq Ft Under Roof:** 0 **Type of Material: Height: Linear Feet:** Status: **TAHPDR and NEWSHAP Approval: TAHPDR and NEWSHAP Approval Date: Roadway Impact:** 0 Sewer Impact: 0 Water Impact: 0 **Additional Impervious Surface Area:** 0.00 **Assigned To:**

Property

Parcel #	Address	Legal Description	Owner Name	Owner Phone	Zoning
Fees					
Fee		Description	Not	tes	Amount
Residential Approach/Sidewalk			PERM		\$50.00
Residential Certificate of Occupancy			PERM		\$50.00
Residential Electrical			PERM		\$100.00
Residential Mechanical			PERM		\$100.00
Residential New			PERM		\$787.50
Residential Plumbing			PERM		\$100.00
Plan Review - Residentia Construction	l New		PERM		\$511.87
				Total	\$1,699.37